

11/F, Bangkok Bank Building No. 18 Bonham Strand W, Sheung Wan Hong Kong S.A.R., People's Republic of China

> +852 2523-3588 www.futuholdings.com

A Special Offer for CHKLC members

Dear CHKLC Members,

As a Long-term business partner with companies, we are glad to provide a special offer to all CHKLC members.

Our Offer

Futu I&E to set up an Enterprise Account for CHKLC listed corporate members as a complimentary offer, providing a platform to do live streaming to 18 million+ users.

CHKLC members can enjoy a <u>10%</u> discount on Futu I&E IR services, assisting listed company to increase its retail investors base.

CHKLC members can also enjoy a special discount on Futu I&E ESOP solutions.

Contact us via email enquiry@futuie.com or visit our website to know more!

About Us

Futu Holdings Limited ("Futu") (Nasdaq: FUTU) is an advanced technology company. As a corporate services brand under Futu, **Futu I&E** provides Employee Stock Ownership Plan (ESOP) solutions, IR services and IPO distribution services.

Futu has gathered a large number of individual investors, we help companies connect with investors and provide companies with full services from pre- to post- IPO.

Futu I&E (Futu Corporate Service) has served more than 500 companies, and we are the preferred partner of more than 500 well-known enterprises such as Tencent, Meituan, Kwai, JD.com, and XPeng Motors.

Your faithfully,

Futu I&E